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Fire Progression

NATIONAL
PARK
SERVICE

———— Twisp River Road

Highway

_ Date Growth Acres| Total Acres
' 2018-08-01 250
’3 2018-08-02 4,750 5,000
\ 2018-08-03 1,000 6,000
|| 2018-08-04 1,000 7,000
Z | 2018-08-05 300 7,300
g : 2018-08-06 371 7,671
| . 2018-08-07  -494 7,177
< 2018-08-08 4,074 11,251
2018-08-09 3,342 14,593
2018-08-10 498 15,091
2018-08-11 884 15,975
2018-08-13 948 16,923
oa 2018-08-14 152 17,075
2018-08-15 849 17,924
2018-08-16 0 17,924
! 2018-08-17 1,823 19,747
-1 12018-08-18 4,017 23,764
| 12018-08-19 1,832 25,596
i 2018-08-20 585 26,181
2018-08-21 4,910 31,091
% 2018-08-22 1,816 32,907
2018-08-23 4,083 36,990
2018-08-24 3,159 40,149
2018-08-25 2,635 42,784
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Crescent Mountain Fire 08/28/2018

WA-OWF-000428
Approximate Acreage: 42,942
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Map Produced: 8/28/2018 @ 0042
NAD 83 USFS R6 Albers (Meters)
SA Blue Team GIS

Latest Intel: 201808226 @ 1030 hrs
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